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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 22 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
09/04/2023 - 10:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A Apsolutna

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:15.55 611 A 36.68 38.87
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1:16.44 590 A 36.26 40.18
3. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo 1:19.12 532 A 37.57 41.55
4. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo 1:20.81 499 A 37.33 43.48
5. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:21.66 484 A 38.16 43.50
6. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:21.90 480 A 40.60 41.30
7. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:22.53 469 A 39.58 42.95
8. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:22.59 468 A 39.29 43.30
9. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:24.70 434 B 40.27 44.43

10. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 BPK 1:26.44 408 B 41.69 44.75
11. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:26.77 403 B 42.31 44.46
12. SIMIC, Mina 09 PK Vracar 1:29.21 371 B 44.56 44.65
13. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 1:29.26 370 B 43.48 45.78
14. MURADOR, Elisa 09 ADRIA 1:29.68 365 B 41.75 47.93
15. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:30.07 360 B 42.93 47.14
16. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:30.64 354 B 42.50 48.14
17. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:31.99 338 R 44.59 47.40
18. BELJUREVIĆ, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 1:32.62 331 R 42.97 49.65
19. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 1:33.09 326 44.33 48.76
20. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 Olymp, BL 1:34.92 308 44.34 50.58
21. PANTIĆ , Magdalena 11 Dinamo 1:38.45 276 47.77 50.68
22. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 1:39.83 265 47.10 52.73
23. MARKOVIĆ, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 1:41.72 250 49.53 52.19
24. ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 1:42.02 248 47.52 54.50
25. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 1:42.42 245 47.21 55.21
26. MARKOVIĆ, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:45.84 222 49.78 56.06
27. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 1:45.95 221 49.48 56.47
28. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Novi Sad 1:46.03 221 49.51 56.52
29. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:46.88 216 50.68 56.20
30. BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 1:57.06 164 55.30 1:01.76
31. CONIĆ, Sena 11 Panta Rei 2:00.67 150 57.78 1:02.89
32. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 2:03.90 138 59.80 1:04.10

B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:15.55 611 A 36.68 38.87
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1:16.44 590 A 36.26 40.18
3. MURATAGIĆ, Lana 07 GKVS Sarajevo 1:19.12 532 A 37.57 41.55
4. DURAKOVIĆ, Zana 06 GKVS Sarajevo 1:20.81 499 A 37.33 43.48
5. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 1:21.66 484 A 38.16 43.50
6. ČIČA, Nina 09 Dinamo 1:21.90 480 A 40.60 41.30
7. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:22.53 469 A 39.58 42.95
8. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 1:24.70 434 B 40.27 44.43
9. SIMIC, Mina 09 PK Vracar 1:29.21 371 B 44.56 44.65

10. MURADOR, Elisa 09 ADRIA 1:29.68 365 B 41.75 47.93
11. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 1:30.07 360 B 42.93 47.14
12. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:30.64 354 B 42.50 48.14
13. HRISTOV, Sofija 09 11. April 1:33.09 326 44.33 48.76
14. ĆURKOVIĆ, Ana 09 Olymp, BL 1:34.92 308 44.34 50.58
15. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 1:42.42 245 47.21 55.21
16. BOROJA, Katarina 09 Olymp, BL 1:57.06 164 55.30 1:01.76
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2023
Belgrade, 8 - 9/4/2023

Disciplina 22, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, B Kategorija 2006.do 2009.

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

17. JOVANIĆ, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 2:03.90 138 59.80 1:04.10

C Kategorija 2010. do 2011.

1. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 BPK 1:26.44 408 B 41.69 44.75
2. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:26.77 403 B 42.31 44.46
3. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Plavi Talas 1:29.26 370 B 43.48 45.78
4. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:31.99 338 R 44.59 47.40
5. BELJUREVIĆ, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 1:32.62 331 R 42.97 49.65
6. PANTIĆ , Magdalena 11 Dinamo 1:38.45 276 47.77 50.68
7. PENOVSKA, Kalina 10 Beta Sharks 1:39.83 265 47.10 52.73
8. MARKOVIĆ, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 1:41.72 250 49.53 52.19
9. ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 1:42.02 248 47.52 54.50

10. MARKOVIĆ, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:45.84 222 49.78 56.06
11. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 1:45.95 221 49.48 56.47
12. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Novi Sad 1:46.03 221 49.51 56.52
13. ILIC, Iva 11 Novi Sad 1:46.88 216 50.68 56.20
14. CONIĆ, Sena 11 Panta Rei 2:00.67 150 57.78 1:02.89


